A
L
-
6
2
4
4
  D
O
W
N
L
IG
H
T
 T
W
IN
AURALED
167mm 40mm
2
0
0
m
m
2
2
6
.5
m
m
KEY FEATURES
• Fully adjustable LED framelight
• Incorporates Philips Premium White module and driver system
• UGR19 and ETL compliant variants
• Multifaceted 40° reflector as standard. Alternative reflector and beam
options
• Plaster-in option
• Emergency, DALI and dimming options
• 5 year warranty
IP20 WARRANTY: 5 YEARS
Ordering Information
Model No Lumens
AL-6244-202-4K
1800
Colour
18W 930
Specification
Power: 18W/27W/32W/48W
Voltage: AC 220-240V
Work
Temperature: 0℃ ~35℃/
Color
Temperature:
3000K/ 4000K
CRI: 90
Weight: 1.7kg
IP Rate: IP20
Warranty: 5 Years
Colour Temperature
3000K
Power
AL-6244-201-3K
1925 18W 940 4000K
AL-6244-203-3K 27W 930 3000K
AL-6244-204-4K 2600 27W 940 4000K
AL-6244-205-3K 3250 32W 930 3000K
AL-6244-206-4K 3500 940 4000K
2425
AL-6244-207-3K 4600 930 3000K
32W
48W
4950 940 4000K48WAL-6244-208-4K